QURAN RECITATION - Friday 24* April - Monday 11" May (continuous)

RAMDHAN NIGHTS TIME EVENT LINKS
1%t Night — 18" Night 8.00 PM -9.00 Ladies Quran Reciting Must register at:
PM Group https://www.facebook.com/222048997947258/posts/1582840658534745/?d=n
Friday 24" April — Monday 11t 7.30 PM -8.30 Men’s Quran Reciting Password: IHC | Meeting number:787 262 246
May PM Group https://imamhasancentre.webex.com/imamhasancentre/j.php?MTID=m1b187e3f0ecade654d2acfbb2b3d66ff

QURAN RECITATION - Wednesday 13" May (20) & Friday 15" May (22) (AAMALS WILL BE HELD ON 19t 21 and 23™)

RAMDHAN NIGHTS TIME EVENT LINKS
8.00 PM —-9.00 Ladies Quran Reciting Must register at:
Wednesday 13" May (20) PM Group https://www.facebook.com/222048997947258/posts/1582840658534745/?d=n
Friday 15" May (22) 7.30 PM —-8.30 Men’s Quran Reciting Password: IHC | Meeting number:787 262 246
PM Group https://imamhasancentre.webex.com/imamhasancentre/j.php?MTID=m1b187e3f0ecade654d2acfbb2b3d66ff
QURAN RECITATION - Sunday 17*" May (24) - Saturday 23" May (30) - (continuous)
RAMDHAN NIGHTS TIME EVENT LINKS
8.00 PM —-9.00 Ladies Quran Reciting Must register at:
Sunday 17" May (24) PM Group https://www.facebook.com/222048997947258/posts/1582840658534745/?d=n
Saturday 23" May (30) 7.30 PM -8.30 Men’s Quran Reciting Password: IHC | Meeting number:787 262 246
PM Group https://imamhasancentre.webex.com/imamhasancentre/j.php?MTID=m1b187e3f0ecade654d2acfbb2b3d66ff

AAMAL NIGHTS — Tuesday 12" May - Thursday 14" May — Saturday 16" May

RAMDHAN NIGHTS TIME EVENT LINKS
Tuesday 12" May 7.30 PM —10.00 PM | Lecture Sheikh Nur - Meeting Information
AAMAL Meeting link:

Wednesday 13" May

9.00 PM —-10.00 PM

Sheikh Nur Mohammed —
Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR

LECTURE ONLY

https://imamhasancentre.webex.com/imamhasancentre/j.php?MTID=ma88947d5a9¢ee6118ba33d4052e1c38bd

Thursday 14* May

7.30 PM —-10.00 PM

Lecture Sheikh Nur -
AAMAL

Meeting number:
782 398 970

Friday 15" May

9.00 PM -9.30 PM

Dr Ali Al-Hilli
LECTURE ONLY

Password:
IHC

Saturday 16" May

7.30 PM —-10.00 PM

Sheikh Nur — AAMAL

ONLY




LECTURES ALL OTHER DAYS - Friday 24" April - Monday 11*" May (continuous)

RAMDHAN NIGHTS TIME EVENT LINKS
Sat-25-April 9.00 PM Sheikh Nur Mohammed Meeting Information
Sun-26-April 9.00 PM Sheikh Nur Mohammed Meeting link:
Mon-27-April 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
Tue-28-April 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR https://imamhasancentre.webex.com/imamhasancentre/j.php?MTID=ma88947d5a9ee6118ba33d4052e1c38bd
Wed-29-April 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR Meeting number:
Thu-30-April 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR 782 398 970
Fri-01-May 9.00 PM Password:
Sat-02-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR IHC
Sun-03-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
Mon-04-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
Tue-05-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
Wed-06-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
Thu-07-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
Fri-08-May 9.00 PM
Sat-09-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Nur Mohammed
Sun-10-May 9.00 PM Dr Ali Al-Hilli
Mon-11-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
LECTURES ALL OTHER DAYS - Friday 17" May — Monday 11" May (continuous)

RAMDHAN NIGHTS TIME EVENT LINKS
Sun-17-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Nur Mohammed Meeting Information
Mon-18-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Nur Mohammed Meeting link:
Tue-19-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR
Wed-20-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR https://imamhasancentre.webex.com/imamhasancentre/j.php?MTID=ma88947d5a9ee6118ba33d4052e1c38bd
Thu-21-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR Meeting number:
Fri-22—May 9.00 PM 782 398 970
Sat-23-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Nur Mohammed Password:
Sun-24-May 9.00 PM Sheikh Nur Mohammed IHC
Mon-25-May — EID MORNING 8.00 AM EID KHUTBAH —

Sheikh Usama AL-ATAR




